NXP’s AUP1Z04
Demo board
Low-power crystal driver with enable
 and internal bias resistor
    The 74AUP1Z04 combines the functions of the 74AUP1GU04 and 74AUP1G04
with enable circuitry and an internal bias resistor to provide a device optimized for
use in crystal oscillator applications.
     When not in use the EN input can be driven HIGH, pulling up the X1 input and

Fig. 4 shows the output, when clock is disabled i.e. DISABLE jumper is closed and
EN pin is pulled up to Vcc.
Ordering Information
Material Marking Type  Name Temp. Range
Plastic a4 Thin Small Outline;
no leads
XSON6 -40C to 125C 74AUP1Z04GF
Plastic a4 Thin Small Outline;
no leads
XSON6 -40C to 125C 74AUP1Z04GM
SC-88 a4 Plastic Surface Mount -40C to 125C 74AUP1Z04GW
Package Part Number
0.35 0.5 0.65 Pitch (mm)
1 1.45 2 Length (mm)
1 1 2.1 Width (mm)
6-pin 6-pin 6-pin
SOT 891 SOT 886 SOT 363
GF GM GW Package suffix
Fig. 3 Fig. 4
Packages
74AUP1Z04 is available in 6 pin SC88, and leadless XSON packages.